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12 Prueba Comunidad Valenciana Pican (17/09/06)

A.G.E.E.A.C.V.

Clasificacion Final

19/02/07

NIVEL Il - MEDIA

Conductor Can Club
ISABEL GIMENO GONSO PICAN E.A. PICASSENT
JULIO LOPEZ DANA PICAN E.A. PICASSENT
BEGONA GOMEZ TOSCA ALMUSSAFES E.AGILITY
FELIPA ORTIZ JARA PICAN E.A. PICASSENT
ANA M2 GOMEZ OLALLA NUCA TORRENT E. AGILITY

ANGEL FRANCES

IKER

PICAN E.A. PICASSENT
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P.Total

Obser.

13,06
19,63
81,25
116,65
117,61
150,00
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